
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2016/17 7th round, Match #37

Friday, 10.09.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Shust Bohdan
15 Alantiev Ihor
5 Ostapenko Oleh
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
19 Odariuk Volodymyr (C)
27 Golodiuk Oleg
16 Ichanskii Serhii
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
43 Sharylo Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
18 Harkusha Nikita
39 Melnyk Bohdan
28 Bobrov Vladyslav
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav
73 Varen Mykhailo
40 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Zhmurko Roman
3 Marushka Ruslan
2 Babiak Roman
5 Romaniuk Yurii
8 Ilnytskyi Roman
4 Omelchuk Denys
6 Trykosh Serhii
9 Kotiun Yevhen
7 Liashenko Andrii
10 Druchok Stanislav
11 Drozdovskyi Serhii

Substitutes
12 Khvalytskyi Denys
13 Shandruk Roman
14 Pankevych Vladyslav
15 Deda Myroslav
16 Bilich Dmytro
17 Senyk Nazar
18 Mykolaichuk Roman

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 7th round, Match #37
Friday, 10.09.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen 24'

32' 1 Zhmurko Roman
12 Khvalytskyi Denys

39' 5 Romaniuk Yurii
43 Sharylo Oleksandr

40 Sakiv Taras 46'

57' 8 Ilnytskyi Roman
15 Deda Myroslav

58' 3 Marushka Ruslan
27 Golodiuk Oleg

39 Melnyk Bohdan 60'

66' 11 Drozdovskyi Serhii
18 Mykolaichuk Roman

14 Hasenko Vladyslav
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav 68'

77' 7 Liashenko Andrii

78' 7 Liashenko Andrii
16 Bilich Dmytro

5 Ostapenko Oleh 84'

88' 10 Druchok Stanislav

19 Odariuk Volodymyr
18 Harkusha Nikita 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


